PREPARED FOR
4151 W STATE ROUTE 18
PALFLEET TRUCK EQUIPMENT
TIFFIN
QUOTE INFORMATION
PREPARED BY
CAMB2021000209A319
GRANITE 84BR

CAB INTERIOR (S THRU Z) DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR LIST PRICE
USD
S  2QAA1X IGNITION TYPE KEY TYPE 0 0 0
  161021 STEERING WHEEL 2 SPOKE LEATHER GRIP, SATIN ALUMINUM
SPOKES, WITH SWITCHES 0 0 0
  WSXAAX WINDSHIELD TYPE ONE PIECE WINDSHIELD 0 0 126
S  145AA1 CAB GLASS
TINTED WINDSHIELD & SIDE WINDOWS & REAR
WINDOW (IF EQUIPPED) 0 0 0
S  JQXAAX WASHER RESERVOIR
POSITION W/O WINDSHIELD WASHER OPTION 0 0 0
S  148AA3 WINDSHIELD WIPERS 2 SPEED ELECTRIC MOTOR W/INTERMITTENT
FEATURE 0 0 0
725
0
10 WEIGHT (LB)
CAB EXTERIOR DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR LIST PRICE
USD
  MCY01Y HOOD LATCH TYPE & FINISH STRAP TYPE HOOD LATCH WITH BRIGHT FINISH 0 0 104
  MCG0AG EXTERIOR TRIM FINISH AND
PACKAGES
GRANITE BRIGHT AIR INTAKE 0 0 24
  400AA6 GRILLE
BRIGHT FINISH BARS W/BRIGHT FINISH SURROUND
GRILL MOUNTED 0 0 227
  MCD01D PASSENGER SIDE VISIBILITY
OPTIONS
WITHOUT AUXILIARY WINDOW IN RH DOOR
WITHOUT SIDE CLOSE VIEW MIRROR 0 0 -22
S  2KXB1X FRONT WHEEL OPENING FENDER EXTENSIONS 5 0 0
  5870B7 GRAB HANDLES BF EXTERIOR CAB GRAB HANDLES, BLACK GRAB
HANDLE RH INTERIOR WINDSHIELD POST 0 0 0
  154AC3 HORN - AIR (2) MACK RECTANGULAR SINGLE TRUMPET, BRIGHT
FINISH ALUMINUM W/SNOW SHIELDS 7 0 142
  LXXD1X HORN - ELECTRICAL DUAL TONE 5 0 8
  152AC5 MIRRORS - EXTERIOR
BULLDOG STYLIZED MIRRORS - LH & RH HEATED &
MOTORIZED AND ILLUMINATED W/INTEGRAL
CONVEX MIRROR
7 0 632
  15H0GH MIRROR - CONVEX HOOD &
FENDER
1/4 ROUND "BUS MIRROR" ON RH & LH FENDER
BLACK ARMS AND BLACK MIRROR HEAD 25 0 288
  157037 SUN VISOR - EXTERIOR SUN VISOR, EXTERIOR, STAINLESS STEEL
(UNPAINTED) 9 0 373
100
0
27 WEIGHT (LB)
AERODYNAMIC DEVICES DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR LIST PRICE
USD
S  159AA1 CAB AERODYNAMIC
PACKAGES
WITHOUT CAB AERODYNAMIC DEVICES 0 0 0
S  MCM998 FRONT CHASSIS
AERODYNAMIC PACKAGE
WITHOUT FRONT AERODYNAMIC FAIRINGS 0 0 0
529
0
6 WEIGHT (LB)
WHEELS & TIRES DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR LIST PRICE
USD
  900AW4 TIRES BRAND/TYPE - FRONT
425/65R22.5 L MICHELIN XZY3 (22800 lbs) (Total for
QTY = 2) 415 0 1,356
  5312X1 WHEELS - FRONT
22.5x12.25 ALCOA 82462x POLISHED OUTER W/
DURA-BRIGHT ALUMINUM, 5.81" OFFSET, 10 HAND
HOLE (Total for QTY = 2)
133 0 290
  9016O1 TIRES BRAND/TYPE - REAR 11R22.5 G CONTINENTAL HDR2+ (23360 lbs) (DRIVE
ONLY) (Total for QTY = 8) 0 1,094 1,488